Silindir Kapak

: 00
Cylinder Head
E@}:H LADA o1 Zylinderkopf
e T s Joint de culasse
SEALING PRODUCTS .
03
04
Ltr MODEL PS/KW ENGINE/MOTOR
1,1|14 CYL @76
1100|FORMAN 02/88-->12/94 53 PS /39 KW BA3 21081 64021000
SAMARA 58 PS / 43 KW 2900-4705
64021005
2108-1003020
1,50mm
278
1,2|14 CYL @76
1198|VAZ 2101 01/70-->06/86 60 PS / 44 KW BA3 2101 60311002
VAZ 2102 OHC 2101-100001 :m
60311005
60311000 2101-1003020
2101-100001 1,20mm
60311006
2101-1003020
1,80mm
a77,5
1,3|4 CYL @76
1288|FORMAN 01/86-->12/94 65 PS / 48 KW BA3 2108 64021000 m
SAMARA 61 PS /45 KW OHC 2900-4705
VAZ 2108 63 PS /46 KW 64021005
VAZ 2109 2108-1003020
VAZ 21086 1,50mm
VAZ 21096 278
1,3|4 CYL @79
1294|VAZ 21011 08/74-->08/84 69 PS /51 KW OHC 64016002 [m
VAZ 21033 42602555
64016005
64016000 21011-13020
42602555 1,20mm
64016006
21011-13020
1,80mm
282
1,3|4 CYL @79
1294|VAZ 2105 05/81--> 65 PS /48 KW BA3 2105 64013002 m
VAZ 2104 46602556
64013005
1,20mm
64013000 2105-1003020
46602556

64013006
2105-1003020
1,80mm
281

A : igerikte Bulunmamaktadir...
00: Motor Takim Kegesiz ve Subap Lastiksiz
01: Motor Takim Kegesiz - Subap Lastikli

02: Motor Full Takim Kegeli ve Subap Lastikli

151

A : Not included in the set
00: Gasket Set Without oil seals Without Valve Stem Seal
01: Gasket set With Valve Stem Seal Without Oil Seals
02: Gasket Full Set With oil seals and Valve Stem Seals

A : Non inclus dans la pochette




Subap Kapak
Valve Cover Gasket
Zylinderkopfhaube
Couvre-culbut.

Karter
Oil Pan

Olwanne
Carter d’huile

D

Emme Manifold
Intake Manifold
Ansaug
Admission

Egzoz Manifold
Exhaust Manifold
Auspuffkrimmer
Collecteur
D'echappement

) Sas’ op o)

~¥-N-¥

Eksoz Bogaz
Exhaust Pipe
Auspuff Kehle

0 o

Supap Kegesi
Valve Stem Seal
Ventilschaft
Queue de soupape

@

|
L

L
—

60345025
2108-1003270

C_J

60345013
2108-1009070

Jooe

60345020x2
21083-1008081

D

60345018
2101-1203020

—

60311034
2101-1003270

60311013
2101-1009070

oms o

60311020x2
2101-1008081

D

60345018
2101-1203020

=

L
60107027x8

2101-1007026
8x10,8/14,2x10

21201017
40x56x7 LD

21201066
70x90x10 RD

—

60345025
2108-1003270

C_J

60345013
2108-1009070

Jooe

60345020x2
21083-1008081

D

60345018
2101-1203020

[

60311034
2101-1003270

60311013
2101-1009070

foms o

60311020x2
2101-1008081

D

60345018
2101-1203020

=

|
L

60107027x8

2101-1007026
8x10,8/14,2x10

21201017
40x56x7 LD

21201066
70x90x10 RD

S

64013025
2105-1003270

64013013
2105-1009070

foms o

60311020x2
2101-1008081

D

60345018
2101-1203020

=

|
L

60107027x8

2101-1007026
8x10,8/14,2x10

21201017
40x56x7 LD

21201066
70x90x10 RD

M : Delik - Centik

M : Hole - Notch

M : Trou - Entaille

NOT: Katalogdaki Orijinal Kodlar Referans Amaciyla Kullaniimigtir.Litfen COTECH Kodlarini Kullaniniz.

Original codes used for reference only.Please use COTECH codes for orders.
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&

Silindir Kapak

" © B
Cylinder Head
E@}:H LADA o1 . Zylinderkopf
i i G ] Joint de culasse
SEALING PRODUCTS = @
03 W
a T2
Ltr MODEL PS/KW ENGINE/MOTOR
1,5|4 CYL @76
1452|VAZ 2103 11/75-->10/86 75 PS / 55 KW OHC 60311002
VAZ 2107 2101-100001 m
NIVA 2903
60311005
60311000 2101-1003020
2101-100001 1,20mm
60311006
2101-1003020
1,80mm
a77,5
1,5|4 CYL @79
1452|VAZ 2107 1976--> 75 PS /55 KW OHC 64016002 [m
42602555
64016005
64016000 21011-13020
42602555 1,20mm
64016006
21011-13020
1,80mm
282
1,5|4 CYL 282
1499|SAMARA 01/88--> 75 PS / 55 KW OHC 60345002 m
FORMAN 78 PS /57 KW BA 21083 2900-4706
VAZ 21083 72 PS /53 KW BA 21093 60345005
VAZ 21093 71 PS /52 KW 21083-1003020
ALEKO 60345000 1,50mm
SAGONA 2900-4706
284
1,5|4 CYL 282
1499(110 16 V 01/95--> 95 PS /70 KW VAZ 2112 64101000 m
11116V 10/00--> 91 PS/ 67 KW
11216V 64101005
(DOCH) 21120-100302000
1,50mm
283

A : igerikte Bulunmamaktadir...
00: Motor Takim Kegesiz ve Subap Lastiksiz
01: Motor Takim Kegesiz - Subap Lastikli

02: Motor Full Takim Kegeli ve Subap Lastikli

153

A : Not included in the set
00: Gasket Set Without oil seals Without Valve Stem Seal
01: Gasket set With Valve Stem Seal Without Oil Seals
02: Gasket Full Set With oil seals and Valve Stem Seals

A : Non inclus dans la pochette




Subap Kapak
Valve Cover Gasket
Zylinderkopfhaube
Couvre-culbut.

L

Karter
Oil Pan

Olwanne
Carter d’huile

(5

Emme Manifold
Intake Manifold

Ansaug
Admission

) Sas’ op o)

Egzoz Manifold
Exhaust Manifold
Auspuffkrimmer
Collecteur
D'echappement

~¥-N-¥

Eksoz Bogaz
Exhaust Pipe
Auspuff Kehle

0 o

Supap Kegesi
Valve Stem Seal
Ventilschaft
Queue de soupape

(©

i
',

O

<UHHAR

[

60311034
2101-1003270

60311013
2101-1009070

oms o

60311020x2
2101-1008081

D

60345018
2101-1203020

©

L
60107027x8

2101-1007026
8x10,8/14,2x10

21201017
40x56x7 LD

21201066
70x90x10 RD

[

60311034
2101-1003270

60311013
2101-1009070

foms o

60311020x2
2101-1008081

D

60345018
2101-1203020

=

|
L

60107027x8

2101-1007026
8x10,8/14,2x10

21201017
40x56x7 LD

21201066
70x90x10 RD

—

60345025
2108-1003270

C_J

60345013
2108-1009070

Joase

60345020
21083-

1008081

D

60345018
2101-1203020

@

|
L
60107027x8
2101-1007026
8x10,8/14,2x10

21201103x2
28x42x7 RD

21201071
80x100x10 LD

C_J

60345013
2108-1009070

70007040

64016018

10,00 0

64016020
21120-100808900

10 0

64016017

M : Delik - Centik

M : Hole - Notch

M : Trou - Entaille

NOT: Katalogdaki Orijinal Kodlar Referans Amaciyla Kullaniimigtir.Litfen COTECH Kodlarini Kullaniniz.
Original codes used for reference only.Please use COTECH codes for orders.
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Silindir Kapak

00
Cylinder Head
E@}:H LADA o1 Zylinderkopf
i i G ] 02 Joint de culasse
SEALING PRODUCTS -
04
Ltr MODEL PS/KW ENGINE/MOTOR
1,6|4 CYL @79
1568|VAZ 2107 04/80-->03/95 76 PS /56 KW BA3 64016002
NIVA 2121 73 PS /54 KW 42602555
ALEKO
64016005
64016000 21011-13020
42602555 1,20mm
64016006
21011-13020
1,80mm
282
1,9]4 CYL 283 m
1905(NIVA 2121 1990--> 65 PS / 47 KW XUD9(D9A) 61204002
ALEKO XUD9 0197.H5 61204009
0209.S5
m 1,36mm 1 M
61204008
0209.S6
61204003 1,40mm 2 M
0197.H4 61204007
0209.S7
61204006
0209.S8
1.48mm 4 M
61204005
0209.S9
1,53mm 5 M
o 84

A : igerikte Bulunmamaktadir...

00: Motor Takim Kegesiz ve Subap Lastiksiz
01: Motor Takim Kegesiz - Subap Lastikli

02: Motor Full Takim Kegeli ve Subap Lastikli

155

A : Not included in the set
00: Gasket Set Without oil seals Without Valve Stem Seal
01: Gasket set With Valve Stem Seal Without Oil Seals
02: Gasket Full Set With oil seals and Valve Stem Seals

A : Non inclus dans la pochette




Subap Kapak
Valve Cover Gasket
Zylinderkopfhaube
Couvre-culbut.

L

Karter

Qil Pan
Olwanne
Carter d’huile

Emme Manifold
Intake Manifold

Ansaug
Admission

) Sas’ op o)

Egzoz Manifold
Exhaust Manifold
Auspuffkrimmer
Collecteur
D'echappement

~¥-N-¥

Eksoz Bogaz
Exhaust Pipe
Auspuff Kehle

0 o

Supap Kegesi
Valve Stem Seal
Ventilschaft
Queue de soupape

i
',

(©

O

<UHHAR

[

60311034
2101-1003270

60311013
2101-1009070

o

|
60311020x2
2101-1008081

D

60345018
2101-1203020

©

L
L

60107027x8
2101-1007026
8x10,8/14,2x10

21201017
40x56x7 LD

21201066
70x90x10 RD

61203525
0249.46
0249.91

L)

61203013
0304.34

O

61203014
93501565

LY

61203116x2
9456044080

==

61203018x2
91508659

O

61205019
1721.01
7810024000

-

61203120x2
0349.47
93010402

Cepf Xl

I
61203021
0348.J0

=

|
L

60107027x8
2101-1007026
8x10,8/14,2x10

21201011x2
35x50x8 WD

21201019
42x62x8 RD

21201040
90x110x7 LD

M : Delik - Centik

M : Hole - Notch

M : Trou - Entaille

NOT: Katalogdaki Orijinal Kodlar Referans Amaciyla Kullaniimigtir.Litfen COTECH Kodlarini Kullaniniz.
Original codes used for reference only.Please use COTECH codes for orders.
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